26.-28.05.2017

20th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC
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Event-No. 213

25m Breaststroke Women Final

Finalqualification

Age Group 2008 and younger

Kristin Bergmann
Nelly Kérner
Karolin Philipp
Smilla Janetz
Jolina Schmolt
Nora Bolicke
Isabell Gantzke
Gina Losensky

Age Group 2007

Mila Sofie Brade

Helene Sachs

Sofie Boguslavska
Charline Béhme

Jenny Kunz

Celina Voigt

Ulrikke Skjgth-Rasmussen
Hilda Andersson

Age Group 2006

Paulina Schulz
Pauline Fleck
Helena Rabea Cron
Saskia Gleichforsch
Melina Renneberg
Henriette Roos
Monika Dragieva
Nele Prufer

PNOUIR W

NNogRwWNE

PNOUTB WM

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SVV Plauen (TW)

SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna éTW)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
SVV Plauen (TW)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Helsinggr Svemmeklub
Varberg Sim

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Blau-Weiss Bucholz (HH)
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
SV Handwerk Leipzig

00:22.38
00:22.48
00:22.89
00:24.43
00:24.78
00:25.01
00:25.04
00:25.89

00:20.63
00:20.87
00:21.02
00:21.30
00:21.59
00:21.67
00:22.19
00:22.19

00:16.93
00:17.71
00:18.04
00:18.68
00:19.04
00:19.42
00:19.58
00:19.70
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